
Town of Barker
Broome County, New York

Assessor's Tax Map

Horizontal Datum is NY Central State Plane Feet, NAD 83
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20.5 A Deed Acreage

150 Deed Dimension (feet)
150 (s) Scaled Dimension (feet) ³

2012-11-20
2012-03-14
2009-02-03
2006-05-03
2006-03-21
1999-11-24
1999-11-24
1999-02-23
1999-01-12
1998-11-12
1996-05-06
1995-10-16
1995-10-16
1995-05-10

c/p/o 054.04-1-5 into 30
054.04-1-11.2 & -24 c/i -25
065.00-1-7 c/i 054.04-1-8.2
054.04-1-11.12 out of 11.1
055.01-1-36 out of 054.2-1-6.12
COMBINED A PORT. OF 054.04-1-4-1 INTO
054.02-2-24
COMB. 054.04-1-14 INTO 054.04-1-13
054.04-1-11.2 OUT OF 054.04-1-11
054.02-2-24 OUT OF 054.04-1-4
055.03-1-38 OUT OF 054.04-1-6.1
054.04-1-8.2 OUT OF 054.04-1-8
(054.04-1-8 NOW 065.00-1-7)
055.03-1-37 SPLIT OUT OF 054.04-1-6
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DMC
DMC
PSW
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DMC
DMC
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BDD
TR
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Stream
Railroad
School District LineSCH
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Fire District LineF
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Right of Way Line
Former Lot Line 19 Subdivision Lot Number

20.5 A(c) Calculated Acreage
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